
N DIV: LOT 6 BLOCK C-1 BARFIELD'

WD 1277-2736, DC 1333-1517, TD 1

JOHNSON SHEQUILLA
444 SE MONROE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-11732-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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1529/2744 12/16/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROOKS AND DAUGHTERS 

JOHNSON SHEQUILLA

1455/2464 12/28/2021 QC U I 11 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T & F PROPERTY MANAGE

BROOKS AND DAUGHTER
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HX Base Yr

543 NE COLORADO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,198 60.3126 67.55 80,925 1940 1970 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 936

BAS 936 100 936 34,775

FEP 168 80 134 4,979

FOP 40 30 12 446

UEP 156 60 94 3,493

UST 48 45 22 817

1,348 1,198 44,509

BAS= W26 S36 FOP= S8 E5 N8 W5$ E5 FEP= S8 E21 N8 W21$ E21
N36$ UEP= N6 W14 UST= N4 W12 S4 E12$ W12 S6 E26$.

BAS

26

36

5 21

36
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5
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8

21
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1412

6

26

UST 4

12

4

12

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

350

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3170.00 63.00 10,710.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.38 4,016


